Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog 17-431
17
CONTROL
PRODUCTS
Pilot Devices
 Features
•	Octagonal Mounting Nuts
•	Meets Type 1, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12, 13 and

simply replace the 6 in the 5th digit of the catalog number
with a 5 when entering your order.
	 (Ordering Example: 52SC6AE is changed to 52SC5AE
and all locks - up to 25 will be unique).
	 Per order, line will be uniquely keyed.
1b. b. To order the specific lock types shown in table h, simply
append the corresponding “X” suffix to a standard part
number (Ordering Example: 52SC6AEX298).
	 Note: Same list price applies as standard keyed locks.
2. C CAM on spring return selectors is limited to 4 contact blocks.
For CAM selection see page 17-452.
3 For operator without contact blocks leave positions f and g
blank.
Keyed Selector Switch
f3 Code Contact Blocks
A 1 NO - 1 NC
J 1 NC
K 1 NO
E 1 NC (LB)
H 1 NO (EM)
g3 Code Contact Quantity & Location
Left Right
0 1 —
1 — 1
2 1 1
3 2 —
4 — 2
5 2 1
6 1 2
7 2 2
8 3 —
9 — 3
h Code Key Type1b
Blank 501CH
X298 550CH
X299 549CH
X300 548CH
X301 547CH
X302 506CH
Part Number
52 S C ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______
a b c d e f 3 g 3 h
Standard Lock/Key
Push Button Units and Indicator Lights
30mm Water, Oil Tight & Corrosion Resistant – Class 52	 Keyed Selector Switch�
Product Category PILO
• Revised •
03/01/14
Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog 17-449
17
CONTROL
PRODUCTS
Pilot Devices
Note: X = Closed / O = Open
All Operatores listed above are furnished with Lock No. 501CH
1) Readily available items are in bold.
This is a small representation of stocked items.
Key-operated Selector Switch, Non-Illuminated1)
Switch Position Type Key Removal
Contact Type Contact Left Right
M = Maintained
S = Spring Return Left Both
2-Position Operator
No Contacts — — —
M    M 52SC6AF 52SC6AE
M<---S 52SC6AX —
1 N.O. A O X
M    M 52SC6AFK1 52SC6AEK1
M<---S 52SC6AXK1 —
1 N.O. A O X M    M 52SC6AFA1 52SC6AEA1
1 N.C. B X O M<---S 52SC6AXA1 —
Switch Position Type Key Removal
Contact
Type
Con-
tact Left
Cen-
ter Right
M =
Maintained
S = Spring
Return Left Right Center
Left &
Center
Left &
Right
Center
& Right
All
Positions
3-Position Operator
No Con-
tacts
— — — —
M    M    M 52SC6CF 52SC6CG 52SC6CH 52SC6CK 52SC6CJ 52SC6CM 52SC6CE
M    M    M 52SC6BF 52SC6BG 52SC6BH 52SC6BK 52SC6BJ 52SC6BM 52SC6BE
S--->M    M — 52SC6BW 52SC6BT — — 52SC6BY —
M    M<----S — — 52SC6BU 52SC6BZ — — —
S--->M<---S — — 52SC6BV — — — —
1 N.O. A O O X
M    M    M 52SC6CFA1 52SC6CGA1 52SC6CHA1 52SC6CKA1 52SC6CJA1 52SC6CMA1 52SC6CEA1
S--->M    M — 52SC6CWA1 52SC6CTA1 — — 52SC6CYA1 —
1 N.C. B X O O
M    M<----S — — 52SC6CUA1 52SC6CZA1 — — —
S--->M<---S — — 52SC6CVA1 — — — —
1 N.O. A O O X M    M    M 52SC6CFA2 52SC6CGA2 52SC6CHA2 52SC6CKA2 52SC6CJA2 52SC6CMA2 52SC6CEA2
1 N.C. B X O O S--->M    M — 52SC6CWA2 52SC6CTA2 — — 52SC6CYA2 —
1 N.O. C O O X M    M<----S — — 52SC6CUA2 52SC6CZA2 — — —
1 N.C. D X O O S--->M<---S — — 52SC6CVA2 — — — —
1 N.O. A O O X
M    M    M 52SC6GFJ2K1 52SC6GGJ2K1 52SC6GHJ2K1 52SC6GKJ2K1 52SC6GJJ2K1 52SC6GMJ2K1 52SC6GEJ2K11 N.C. B X O O
1 N.C. C O X O
Switch Position Type Key Removal
Contact Type Contact Left
Left
Center
Right
Center Right
M = Maintained
S = Spring Return Right All Positions
4-Position Operator
No Contacts — — — — — M    M    M    M 52SC6HG 52SC6HE
1 N.O. A X O O O
M    M    M    M 52SC6HGJ2K1 52SC6HEJ2K11 N.C. B O X O O
1 N.C. C O O X O
1 N.O. A O O O X
M    M    M    M 52SC6HGJ2K2 52SC6HEJ2K2
1 N.O. B X O O O
1 N.C. C O X O O
1 N.C. D O O X O
Push Button Units and Indicator Lights
30mm Water, Oil Tight & Corrosion Resistant – Class 52	 Keyed Selector Switch�
Product Category PILO
• Revised •
03/01/14
Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog17-450
17
CO
NT
RO
L
PR
OD
UC
TS
Pi
lo
t D
ev
ic
es
 Selection Guide
Selector Push Button
Part Number
52 S A ______ ______ ______ ______
a b c d e f 1
a Code Type
S Selector Push Buttons
b Code Finish
A Chrome - Command 52
c Code Style
3 Flush Button
4 Extended Button - 1/2”
d Code Function
P 2 Position: CAM P
Q 2 Position: CAM Q
R 2 Position: CAM R
S 3 Position: CAM S
e Code Color
1 Black
2 Red
Finish Style Function Color Contacts Part Number
Chrome Flush Selector Push Button 2 Position CAM Q Black None 52SA3Q1
Chrome Flush Selector Push Button 2 Position CAM R Black None 52SA3R1
Chrome Flush Selector Push Button 2 Position CAM P Black None 52SA3P1
Readily available items are in bold.
This is a small representation of stocked items.
f 1 Code Contact Blocks
CAM P (2 Selector Position)
Left Center Right Contact
Blocks